
page 1 of 2

Knee Support-must select one
PB5766   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-2.5" (pair, inside width)
PB5622   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-3.25" (pair, inside width)
PB5624   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-4.25" (pair, inside width)
PB5626   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-5" (pair, inside width)
PB5768   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-Asymmetric-2.5" (pair, inside width)
PB5730   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-Asymmetric-3.25" (pair, inside width)
PB5732   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-Asymmetric-4.25" (pair, inside width)
PB5734   Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-Asymmetric-5" (pair, inside width)

 $656.23 
 $680.89 
 $695.96 
 $711.03 
 $720.62 
 $748.02 
 $806.93 
 $816.52 

Name: 	

Address:		

Ship To

Phone:	

City, State:	  

Tag For:

Zip:

Purchase Order #:			 

Bill To (Altimate Medical Supplier Only)

Account #:

Quote #:	

Ordered By:	

Supplier Company:	

City, State, Zip:		

Phone:		

Address:		

Email:	

Name of ATP (Required): Payer Source:

Knee Support Accessories
PB5636   Knee Strap
PA5731   Knee Depth Stop (pair)

 $221.94 
 $95.90 

Pelvic Support-must select one
PB3000   Planar Pad-10"Hx11"W
                PB3025   Hygienic Cover for PB3000 (must select pattern)        
PB3002   Planar Pad-10"Hx13"W
                PB3026   Hygienic Cover for PB3002 (must select pattern)		
PB3004   Form to Fit Pad-10"Hx11"W
                  (not recommended with leg abduction mast, amount of leg abduction will be restricted)
                PB3027   Hygienic Cover for PB3004 (must select pattern)
PB3006   Form to Fit Pad-10"Hx13"W  
                  (not recommended with leg abduction mast, amount of leg abduction will be restricted)
                PB3028   Hygienic Cover for PB3006 (must select pattern)

PB5538   Hip Supports (7"-13", for planar pads only, pair)
PB5540   Hip Supports (12"-18", for planar pads only, pair)
PT30066Z  Positioning Strap (fits hip circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring)
PB5542   Padded Positioning Strap (fits hip circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring)

Pelvic Support Accessories
 $727.47 
 $727.47 
 $110.97 
 $279.48 

 $430.18 
 $130.15 
 $443.88 
 $130.15 
 $805.56 

 $169.88 
 $822.00 

 $169.88 

Prone Size 2

Height Range: 32"-60"                Weight Limit: 154 lbs.
Zing Prone Size 2 User Specifications

Foot Support Accessories
PA5546  Secure Foot Straps-8"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PT50082Z  Secure Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PY5638Z   Secure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PNG50506Z Secure Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PA5548  Foot Straps-8"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PT50080Z  Foot Straps-10"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PY5636Z   Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)
PNG50505Z Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair)

 $171.25 
 $189.06 
 $202.76 
 $219.20 
 $94.53 

 $110.97 
 $126.04 
 $141.11 

Go to zingstanders.com to see specific frame colors

Frame Color-must select one
Green  DEFAULT 
Purple 
White  
Orange

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

Mast-must select one
PB5512   Mast 
PB5514   Mast with Leg Abduction  DEFAULT

 $1,126.14 
 $1,578.24 

PB5606 Zing Prone Gas Spring Lift  $2,568.75 

Lift Mechanisms
PB5640   Dual Control (foot and hand controls, push handle required, not available with pow’r up lift)
PA5614Z   Gas Spring Lift Lockout (not available with pow’r up lift)

 $220.57 
 $182.21 

Caster
PB5510   Directional Locking Caster (replaces one swivel caster)  $153.44 

Foot Plates-must select one
PB5772   Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-6"Lx3"W (pair)
PB5616   Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-7.75"Lx3.25"W (pair)
PB5618   Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-9.75"Lx4"W (pair) DEFAULT
PB5620   Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-11.75"Lx5"W (pair)

 $635.68 
 $635.68 
 $635.68 
 $635.68 

Base-must select one

PB5608 Zing Prone Pow’r Up Lift  $4,745.68 

Note: The DEFAULT items will be added if no selection is made.

Effective January 1, 2026    Date:Canadian Itemized Order Form



Standing technology should only be used under the guidance of a physician with recommendations for standing program protocol and any medical precautions. Standing programs should be monitored by the attending therapist. AltimateMedical, Inc. 
maintains a policy of continual product improvement and reserves the right to change features, specifications, and prices without prior notification. Check with AltimateMedical, Inc. for latest information. 

FORM ZINGPRO2ITPLCA-121825 REV D Copyright © 2026 AltimateMedical, Inc. All rights reserved. U.S. & international patents pending. Printed in the U.S.A.

PA3006   Planar Pad-5"Hx7"W
                PA3028   Hygienic Cover for PA3006 (must select pattern)
PA3007   Planar Pad-5"Hx9"W
                PA3029   Hygienic Cover for PA3007 (must select pattern)
PA3041   Planar Pad-7"Hx7"W
                PA3045   Hygienic Cover for PA3041 (must select pattern)
PA3042   Planar Pad-7"Hx9"W
                PA3046   Hygienic Cover for PA3042 (must select pattern)
PA3079   Form to Fit Pad-5"Hx12"W
                PA3086   Hygienic Cover for PA3079 (must select pattern)
PB3046   Form to Fit Pad-6"Hx13"W
                PB3050   Hygienic Cover for PB3046 (must select pattern)
PA3081   Form to Fit Pad-7"Hx12"W
                PA3088   Hygienic Cover for PA3081 (must select pattern)
PB3047   Form to Fit Pad-10"Hx13"W
                PB3051   Hygienic Cover for PB3047 (must select pattern)

Upper Body Support-must select one
 $320.58 
 $112.34 
 $337.02 
 $112.34 
 $352.09 
 $112.34 
 $367.16 
 $112.34 
 $653.49 
 $169.88 
 $669.93 
 $169.88 
 $700.07 
 $169.88 
 $822.00 
 $169.88 

PB5657   Lateral Supports Flat Pads
	   (7"-12" range w/7"W planar pads, 9"-14" w/9"W planar pads, for planar pads only, pair) 
PB5627   Lateral Supports Curved Pads
	   (7"-12" range w/7"W planar pads, 9"-14" w/9"W planar pads, for planar pads only, pair) 
                PB5720Z   Hygienic Cover for Lateral Supports (must select pattern, pair)
PB5542   Padded Positioning Strap (fits circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring)

Upper Body Support Accessories
 $643.90 

 $643.90 

  $171.25 
 $279.48 

Hygienic Cover Patterns-required if hygienic covers were ordered
Rainbow Unicorn 
Sea Creatures 
Fancy Pants Elephants
Space Race
All Smiles Animals
Black (not available on lateral pads, face aperture, or padded tray cover)

Go to zingstanders.com to see specific fabric patterns

PB5638   Face Aperture (pad size-9"Hx3"W, pair)
                PA5710   Hygienic Cover for Face Aperture (must select pattern, pair)

Head Support
 $732.95 
 $158.92 

Tray
PB5628   Black Molded Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)
PB5630   Clear Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)
                PT30093Z  Hygienic Padded Tray Cover 
                               (not available with elbow pads, must select pattern)

 $995.99 
 $1,449.46 

 $402.78 

Notes:

page 2 of 2

Other Accessories
PB5632   Push Handle for Tray
P80809Z   Tool Pouch
P80246Z   Angle Locator

 $297.29 
 $45.21 
 $63.02 

Tray Accessories
PT50156Z  Elbow Pad-9.25" Cutout
PT50160Z  Elbow Pad-11" Cutout
PY5582Z   Elbow Pad-13" Cutout
PNG50042Z Hand Grips (for clear tray only, pair)

 $241.12 
 $257.56 
 $272.63 
 $304.14 

Prone Size 2

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393
Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900

webquotes@altimatemedical.com   zingstanders.com

Email form to webquotes@altimatemedical.com

  USA  Effective January 1, 2026Canadian Itemized Order Form


	Date_13: 
	Quote_13: 
	Purchase Order_13: 
	Name_13: 
	Account_13: 
	Ordered By_13: 
	Address_25: 
	Supplier Company_13: 
	City State_13: 
	Address_26: 
	City State Zip_13: 
	Zip_13: 
	Phone_25: 
	Email_13: 
	Phone_26: 
	Name of ATP Required_13: 
	Payer Source_13: 
	Tag For_13: 
	PB5606 Zing Prone Gas Spring Lift: Off
	PB5608 Zing Prone Powr Up Lift: Off
	Green  DEFAULT_10: Off
	Purple_10: Off
	White_10: Off
	Orange_10: Off
	PB5512_5: Off
	PB5514_5: Off
	PB5640: Off
	PA5614Z_10: Off
	PB5510_5: Off
	PB5772: Off
	PB5616: Off
	PB5618: Off
	PB5620: Off
	PA5546 Secure Foot Straps8L length over top of foot pair_5: Off
	PT50082Z Secure Foot Straps10L length over top of foot pair_10: Off
	PY5638Z_5: Off
	PNG50506Z Secure Foot Straps21L length over top of foot pair_5: Off
	PA5548 Foot Straps8L length over top of foot pair_5: Off
	PT50080Z Foot Straps10L length over top of foot pair_10: Off
	PY5636Z_5: Off
	PNG50505Z Foot Straps21L length over top of foot pair_5: Off
	PB5766: Off
	PB5622: Off
	PB5624: Off
	PB5626: Off
	PB5768: Off
	PB5730: Off
	PB5732: Off
	PB5734: Off
	PB5636: Off
	PA5731_10: Off
	PB3000_3: Off
	PB3002_3: Off
	PB3004_3: Off
	PB3006_3: Off
	PB3025_3: Off
	PB3026_3: Off
	PB3027_3: Off
	PB3028_3: Off
	PB5538_3: Off
	PB5540_3: Off
	PT30066Z Positioning Strap fits hip circumference up to 35 velcro with Dring_3: Off
	PB5542_5: Off
	PA3006: Off
	PA3007: Off
	PA3041: Off
	PA3042: Off
	PA3079: Off
	PB3046: Off
	PA3081: Off
	PB3047: Off
	PA3028_7: Off
	PA3029_7: Off
	PA3045_4: Off
	PA3046_4: Off
	PA3086_2: Off
	PB3050: Off
	PA3088_2: Off
	PB3051: Off
	PB5657: Off
	PB5627: Off
	PB5542_6: Off
	PB5628: Off
	PB5630: Off
	PT50156Z Elbow Pad925 Cutout_5: Off
	PT50160Z Elbow Pad11 Cutout_5: Off
	PY5582Z_5: Off
	PNG50042Z Hand Grips for clear tray only pair_5: Off
	PB5632: Off
	P80809Z_10: Off
	P80246Z_10: Off
	Rainbow Unicorn_10: Off
	Sea Creatures_10: Off
	Fancy Pants Elephants_10: Off
	Space Race_10: Off
	All Smiles Animals_10: Off
	Black not available on lateral pads face aperture or padded tray cover_2: Off
	66993: 
	70007: 
	PB5720Z_19: Off
	PB5638: Off
	PA5710_3: Off
	PT30093Z Hygienic Padded Tray Cover_5: Off
	Notes_5: 
	16988: 
	16988 1: 
	16988 2: 
	64390: 


