

Bill To (Ultimate Medical Supplier Only)



Purchase Order #: _____ Quote #: _____
 Account #: _____ Ordered By: _____
 Supplier Company: _____
 Address: _____ City, State, Zip: _____
 Phone: _____ Email: _____
 Name of ATP (Required): _____ Payer Source: _____

Ship To

Name: _____
 Address: _____
 City, State: _____
 Zip: _____
 Phone: _____
 Tag For: _____

Zing Prone Size 2 User Specifications

Height Range: 32"-60" Weight Limit: 154 lbs.

Base-must select one Note: The **DEFAULT** items will be added if no selection is made.

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5606 Zing Prone Gas Spring Lift	\$2,568.75
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5608 Zing Prone Pow'r Up Lift	\$4,745.68

Frame Color-must select one

<input type="checkbox"/> Green DEFAULT	N/C
<input type="checkbox"/> Purple	Go to zingstanders.com to see specific frame colors
<input type="checkbox"/> White	N/C
<input type="checkbox"/> Orange	N/C

Mast-must select one

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5512 Mast	\$1,126.14
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5514 Mast with Leg Abduction DEFAULT	\$1,578.24

Lift Mechanisms

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5640 Dual Control (foot and hand controls, push handle required, not available with pow'r up lift)	\$220.57
<input type="checkbox"/> PA5614Z Gas Spring Lift Lockout (not available with pow'r up lift)	\$182.21

Caster

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5510 Directional Locking Caster (replaces one swivel caster)	\$153.44
--	----------

Foot Plates-must select one

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5772 Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-6" Lx3" W (pair)	\$635.68
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5616 Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-7.75" Lx3.25" W (pair)	\$635.68
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5618 Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-9.75" Lx4" W (pair) DEFAULT	\$635.68
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5620 Multi-Adjustable Foot Plates with Foot Holders-11.75" Lx5" W (pair)	\$635.68

Foot Support Accessories

<input type="checkbox"/> PA5546 Secure Foot Straps-8" L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$171.25
<input type="checkbox"/> PT50082Z Secure Foot Straps-10" L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$189.06
<input type="checkbox"/> PY5638Z Secure Foot Straps-15" L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$202.76
<input type="checkbox"/> PNG50506Z Secure Foot Straps-21" L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$219.20
<input type="checkbox"/> PA5548 Foot Straps-8" L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$94.53
<input type="checkbox"/> PT50080Z Foot Straps-10" L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$110.97
<input type="checkbox"/> PY5636Z Foot Straps-15" L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$126.04
<input type="checkbox"/> PNG50505Z Foot Straps-21" L (length over top of foot, pair)	\$141.11

Knee Support-must select one

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5766 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-2.5" (pair, inside width)	\$656.23
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5622 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-3.25" (pair, inside width)	\$680.89
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5624 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-4.25" (pair, inside width)	\$695.96
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5626 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-5" (pair, inside width)	\$711.03
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5768 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-Asymmetric-2.5" (pair, inside width)	\$720.62
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5730 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-Asymmetric-3.25" (pair, inside width)	\$748.02
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5732 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-Asymmetric-4.25" (pair, inside width)	\$806.93
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5734 Multi-Adjustable Knee Pads-Asymmetric-5" (pair, inside width)	\$816.52

Knee Support Accessories

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5636 Knee Strap	\$221.94
<input type="checkbox"/> PA5731 Knee Depth Stop (pair)	\$95.90

Pelvic Support-must select one

<input type="checkbox"/> PB3000 Planar Pad-10" Hx11" W	\$430.18
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3025 Hygienic Cover for PB3000 (must select pattern)	\$130.15
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3002 Planar Pad-10" Hx13" W	\$443.88
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3026 Hygienic Cover for PB3002 (must select pattern)	\$130.15
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3004 Form to Fit Pad-10" Hx11" W	\$805.56
(not recommended with leg abduction mast, amount of leg abduction will be restricted)	
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3027 Hygienic Cover for PB3004 (must select pattern)	\$169.88
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3006 Form to Fit Pad-10" Hx13" W	\$822.00
(not recommended with leg abduction mast, amount of leg abduction will be restricted)	
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3028 Hygienic Cover for PB3006 (must select pattern)	\$169.88

Pelvic Support Accessories

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5538 Hip Supports (7"-13", for planar pads only, pair)	\$727.47
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5540 Hip Supports (12"-18", for planar pads only, pair)	\$727.47
<input type="checkbox"/> PT30066Z Positioning Strap (fits hip circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring)	\$110.97
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5542 Padded Positioning Strap (fits hip circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring)	\$279.48

Z | Zing Prone Size 2

Upper Body Support-must select one

<input type="checkbox"/> PA3006 Planar Pad-5"Hx7"W	\$320.58
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3028 Hygienic Cover for PA3006 (must select pattern)	\$112.34
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3007 Planar Pad-5"Hx9"W	\$337.02
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3029 Hygienic Cover for PA3007 (must select pattern)	\$112.34
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3041 Planar Pad-7"Hx7"W	\$352.09
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3045 Hygienic Cover for PA3041 (must select pattern)	\$112.34
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3042 Planar Pad-7"Hx9"W	\$367.16
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3046 Hygienic Cover for PA3042 (must select pattern)	\$112.34
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3079 Form to Fit Pad-5"Hx12"W	\$653.49
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3086 Hygienic Cover for PA3079 (must select pattern)	\$169.88
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3046 Form to Fit Pad-6"Hx13"W	\$669.93
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3050 Hygienic Cover for PB3046 (must select pattern)	\$169.88
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3081 Form to Fit Pad-7"Hx12"W	\$700.07
<input type="checkbox"/> PA3088 Hygienic Cover for PA3081 (must select pattern)	\$169.88
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3047 Form to Fit Pad-10"Hx13"W	\$822.00
<input type="checkbox"/> PB3051 Hygienic Cover for PB3047 (must select pattern)	\$169.88

Upper Body Support Accessories

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5657 Lateral Supports Flat Pads	\$643.90
(7"-12" range w/7"W planar pads, 9"-14" w/9"W planar pads, for planar pads only, pair)	
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5627 Lateral Supports Curved Pads	\$643.90
(7"-12" range w/7"W planar pads, 9"-14" w/9"W planar pads, for planar pads only, pair)	

PB5720Z Hygienic Cover for Lateral Supports (must select pattern, pair) \$171.25

PB5542 Padded Positioning Strap (fits circumference up to 35", velcro with D-ring) \$279.48

Head Support

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5638 Face Aperture (pad size-9"Hx3"W, pair)	\$732.95
<input type="checkbox"/> PA5710 Hygienic Cover for Face Aperture (must select pattern, pair)	\$158.92

Tray

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5628 Black Molded Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)	\$995.99
<input type="checkbox"/> PB5630 Clear Tray-21"Lx24"W (depth, height and angle adjustable)	\$1,449.46
<input type="checkbox"/> PT30093Z Hygienic Padded Tray Cover (not available with elbow pads, must select pattern)	\$402.78

Tray Accessories

<input type="checkbox"/> PT50156Z Elbow Pad-9.25" Cutout	\$241.12
<input type="checkbox"/> PT50160Z Elbow Pad-11" Cutout	\$257.56
<input type="checkbox"/> PY5582Z Elbow Pad-13" Cutout	\$272.63
<input type="checkbox"/> PNG50042Z Hand Grips (for clear tray only, pair)	\$304.14

Other Accessories

<input type="checkbox"/> PB5632 Push Handle for Tray	\$297.29
<input type="checkbox"/> P80809Z Tool Pouch	\$45.21
<input type="checkbox"/> P80246Z Angle Locator	\$63.02

Canadian Itemized Order Form

USA Effective January 1, 2026



Hygienic Cover Patterns-required if hygienic covers were ordered

- Rainbow Unicorn
- Sea Creatures
- Fancy Pants Elephants
- Space Race
- All Smiles Animals
- Black (not available on lateral pads, face aperture, or padded tray cover)

Go to zingstanders.com to see specific fabric patterns

Notes:



Altime Medical
creating products · changing lives

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393

Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900

webquotes@altimemedical.com zingstanders.com



Email form to webquotes@altimemedical.com

